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Online event timetable  

 

  

You need to register for each event you 

want to go to.   

  

If you need help to register for an 

event, you can: 

 

  

Phone 0141 248 3733 

 

  

Email events@scld.co.uk 

 

  

Hard words are in bold.  You can find 

our easy read list of hard words here.   

  

mailto:events@scld.co.uk
https://www.scld.org.uk/learning-disability-week/
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Monday 

 

 

Event 1: Our Right to be Techy!  

  

 

Monday 6 May  

 

 

 

10.30am – 11.30am 

  

This event is by SCLD and the Digital 
Navigators.  
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SCLD has looked at digital 
technology across health and social 

care for people with learning 

disabilities.  

 

 

  

In this event, you will find out about the 

digital navigators, what it was like 

being a co-researcher and what they 

found out in their report.    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 1: Our 

Right to be Techy!  

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/L45ViWuLfh
https://forms.office.com/e/L45ViWuLfh
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Event 2: Digital Connection 

 

 

  

 

Monday 6 May  

 

 

  

 

1.30pm – 2.30pm  

 

 

 

 
 

 

This event is by Napier University and 

Get2Gether. 
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Digital inclusion can help people with 

learning disabilities feel connected.   

 

 

  

 

In this event you will talk about our 

research: 

1. the barriers to people with 

learning disabilities being digitally 

included. 

2. the supports that can help people 

with learning disabilities be 

digitally included. 

3. how digital inclusion can provide 

new and exciting opportunities for 

people with learning disabilities.  
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Click here to register for Event 2: 

Digital Connection. 

 

  

Event 3: Internet Safety  

  

 

Monday 6 May  

 

  

 

3.30pm – 4.30pm  

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/ucjYzbZMRP
https://forms.office.com/e/ucjYzbZMRP
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This event is by NHS 24 and NHS 

Lanarkshire  

 

 

  

 

In this event, you will hear how NHS 24 

services meet the needs of people with 

learning disabilities. 

 

 

 

 
 

In this event, you will hear about NHS 

Lanarkshire’s internet safety 

programme for people with learning 

disabilities that works to reduce future 

offending behaviour online.   
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Click here to register for Event 3: 

Internet Safety  

 

 

 

 

  

Tuesday 
 

  

Event 4: Avoid scams  

 

 

  

 

Tuesday 7 May 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/TwkHW6h6xP
https://forms.office.com/e/TwkHW6h6xP
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10.30am – 11.30am  

 

  

 

This event is by LEAD Scotland. 

  

 

 
 

Some people with learning disabilities 

are nervous about going online 

because they are worried about 

scams. 

 

 

  

 

In this event you will learn how to spot 

scams and make sure the time we 

spend online is safe and enjoyable!  
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Click here to register for Event 4: 

Avoiding Scams. 

 

 

 

 

  

Event 5: Digital Front Door  

 

 
  

Tuesday 7 May  

 

 

  

 

2pm – 3pm 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/mbVd3kGYrR
https://forms.office.com/e/mbVd3kGYrR
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This event is by Scottish Government 
Technology Enabled Care (TEC) 
team.   

 

  

 

The Scottish Government is 

developing a ‘Digital Front Door’ which 

will offer more health and care services 

online.  

 

  

 

In this event you will find out how the 

Scottish Government is working with 

people to make the app accessible 

and easy to use.   
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Click here to register for Event 5: 

Digital Front Door 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Wednesday  
 
 
 

  

Event 6: Spotting Fake News  

 

 

  

Wednesday 8 May  

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=6tvGo8eMg0ynsS9qEhw8_2BhkOvIK-xBiWcFdoZcne5UNFFQUDRYM0k1TVBZSU1aSFkwQk9FMDJJTS4u
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10.30am – 11.30am  

 

  

This event is by LEAD Scotland. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

More people get their news online but 

it can be difficult to tell if something is 

true! 

 

  

 

In this event, you will learn how to spot 

fake news and know if a website is 

trustworthy.  
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 Click here to register for Event 6: 

Spotting Fake News.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Event 7: Technology Fair: ADAM 
(About Digital and Me) 

 

 

  

 

Wednesday 8 May 

 

 

 
  

 

https://forms.office.com/e/B0i5z04WJB
https://forms.office.com/e/B0i5z04WJB
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11.30am – 12.15pm 

 

  

 

This event is by Alzheimer Scotland 

 

 

 

 

  

ADAM (About Digital and Me) is a free 

online platform to help find the 

technology that suits you best at 

home. 

 

 

 

  

In this event, you will find out about the 

background of ADAM, see how to use 

the online platform, and to see some 

favourite devices.    
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Click here to register for Event 7: 

ADAM About Digital and Me.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
Event 8: Technology Fair: 
Technology at home 
 
 

  

 

Wednesday 8 May 

 
 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/KgzaxES9EK
https://forms.office.com/e/KgzaxES9EK
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1pm – 1.45pm 
 

 

 
  

 

This event is by SOL connect  
 

 

 

 

 

 

SOL Connect believes everyone has 

the right to use technology to live their 

best lives and access the best support.  
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In this event, you will hear stories 

about how SOL connect has used 

technology for people with learning 

disabilities connect with things that 

matter to them.   

 

 

 
  

 

 

Click here to register for Event 8: 

Technology at Home. 
 

 

 
  

 
Event 9: Technology Fair: 
Digital Passports  
 
 

https://forms.office.com/e/Wz0EBzLRjj
https://forms.office.com/e/Wz0EBzLRjj
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Wednesday 8 May 

 

 

 
  

 

2.30pm – 3.15pm  

 

 

 
  

 

This event is by PAMIS 

 

 
  

 

Digital Passports helps people with 

communication challenges to be 

understood by people by people who 

do not know them well.   
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In this event you will see how the 

Digital Passport works and to hear all 

about how it empowers people to have 

their needs understood and their rights 

realised.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 9: 

Digital Passports. 

 

 

 

 

  
Event 10: Technology Fair: 
Compass app 
 

  
 

 

Wednesday 8 May 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/zSNhVKZ2F9
https://forms.office.com/e/zSNhVKZ2F9
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4pm – 4.45pm 

 

 

 
  

 

This event is by ARC Scotland  

 

 
  

 

 

Compass is a new app from ARC 

Scotland to help make the transition to 

adulthood better for young people with 

additional support needs.   
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In this event you will hear all about 

Compass and how it can help you or 

the young people you support.   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 10: 

Compass App. 

 

 

 

 
  

Thursday 
 

https://forms.office.com/e/ugK5kNGgYi
https://forms.office.com/e/ugK5kNGgYi
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Event 11: Avoiding Romance 
Scams 

  

 

Thursday 9th May  

 
  

 

10.30am – 11.30am  

 

 
  

 

This event is by LEAD Scotland  
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For lots of people, the internet has 

changed the way we meet friends and 

partners.  

  

 

 

In this event you will learn what 

romance scams are and how to avoid 

them.   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 11: 

Avoiding Romance Scams.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/wpcMpvcZB1
https://forms.office.com/e/wpcMpvcZB1
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Event 12: My Computer My 
Way 
 
 

  

 

Thursday 9 May  

 

 

 
  

 

2pm – 3pm  

 

 

 
  

 

This event is by Ability Net. 
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It is easy and free to set up your 

technology to make your device work 

for you.     

 
  

 

 

In this event you will get some 

examples of how you can set your 

device up for your particular 

requirements and see some ‘how to’ 

guides to set up your computer, your 

way.  

 

 

 
 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 12: My 

Computer My Way.  

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/BQanjQ0S6J
https://forms.office.com/e/BQanjQ0S6J
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Friday  
 
 
 

  
All Our Smart Devices – making 
life easier?  
 
 

   

 

Friday 10th May  

 

 

 
  

 

10.30am – 11.30am  

 

 

 

 

This event is by LEAD Scotland  
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More devices than ever are connecting 

to the internet – we call these ‘smart 
devices’. 

 

 

 

  
  

 

In this event you will see how smart 

devices can make your life easier and 

how to protect your smart device from 

cyber attacks.   

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 13: All 

our Smart Devices.  

 

 

 

 

https://forms.office.com/e/H2uhdizuw8
https://forms.office.com/e/H2uhdizuw8
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Event 14: QR codes – a new way 
to learn  
 
 

  

 

Friday 10 May  

 

 

 
  

 

12pm  - 1pm  

 

 

 
  

 

This is event is by The Learning 
Disability Drivers from the Scottish 
Government.  
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The Scottish Government have made 

some resources to change access to 

mental health services and support for 

people with learning disabilities. 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

In this session you will find out how the 

Scottish Government uses QR codes 

to make learning easier and more fun 

for people with learning disabilities and 

those who support them.  

 

 

 
 

 

Click here to register for Event 14: QR 

Codes. 

 

 

 

  

https://forms.office.com/e/sTrgPRS6Xz
https://forms.office.com/e/sTrgPRS6Xz
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Event 15: Stay up late workshop 

 
 
 
  

  

Friday 10 May  

 

 

 
  

 

2pm – 3pm 

 

 

 

 

 

This workshop is by Stay Up Late  
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Stay Up Late have events across 

Scotland for people with learning 

disabilities to have active social lives.   

 

 

 
  

 

At this event, you will find out more 

about Stay Up Late and talk about how 

to make online events better for 

people with learning disabilities.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Click here to register for Event 15: Stay 

Up Late Workshop.   

 

 

  
 
 

https://forms.office.com/e/TmrSb2hn1U
https://forms.office.com/e/TmrSb2hn1U

